PRODUCT RELEASE
LUMAX®  Manual Greasing Equipment
Enluse bv is pleased to offer another new product innovation to help you
elevate your lubrication program to Best Practice Standards.
• Best price/quality ratio
• Different gun types
o Lever type
o Pistol type
o Battery operated
o Air pressure operated
• Heavy duty industrial design
• Mechanical Industry standard
• Lubrication accesoires
o Gun Hoses & holders
o Grease  nipples & couplers
o Waste oil drain equipment
LUMAX® Grease equipment is designed with the user in mind, Lumax products
incorporate many unique features that make work easier and faster . . . they are built
to the highest standards.
1. 6 different types of grease guns : from utility to heavy duty deluxe.
2. Battery operated gun in kit with 2 batteries, charger, carrying strap and case.
3. Air operated 360°, continuous cycle grease gun.
4. Heavy duty LuCast ™  Cast alloy heads with reinforced wall thickness.
5. Extended performance and burst pressure at 1200 bar tested.
6. Suction tube for waste oil extraction and Drainmaster™ 14 litre for oil drain.
7. Guns Compatible with ELCOLUBE Digital Grease meter.
8. Guns Compatible with Label Safe™ identification & Labelling system.
Order today your LUMAX grease gun and start establishing a Best Practice Grease
Lubrication program in your company !
From our supplier :
Product ordering information
 Description  Part number Pack
 Grease Gun, Utility. LX-1100 12
 Entry level, economical pricing
 690 Bar, Lever type, Slip resist handle
 150 g/100 strokes, HD coupler, Fixed pipe 6”
 Grease Gun, Heavy Duty, standard LX-1112 12
 Basic , lever type. Two way loading
 Slip resist grip, HD cast head, 690 Bar
 150 g/100 strokes, HD coupler, Fixed pipe 6”
 Heavy Duty Deluxe grease gun LX-1120 12
 LuCast Cast Alloy head, Reinforced wall
 3 Way loading : Bulk, suction, cartridge
 150 g/100 strokes, HD coupler, Fixed pipe 6”
 Prof. Heavy Duty Premium grease gun LX-1142 12
 Best choice, most productive, extreme uses.
 Full chrome, 3 way, Fill nipple, check valve
 150 g/100 strokes, HD coupler, Fixed pipe 6”
 Pistol Type grease gun, Heavy duty  LX-1150 12
 One hand operation, 480 Bar
 Heavy duty LuCast head, Oil Resist grips
 115 g/100 strokes, HD coupler, Fixed pipe 4”
 Pistol Type grease gun, Heavy duty  LX-1152 12
 One hand operation, 480 Bar
 Heavy duty LuCast head, Oil Resist grips
 115g/100 strokes, HD coupler, Flex hose 18”
 Heavy Duty, Full automatic  air operated  LX-1161 12
 Grease gun. Continuous cycle, Flex hose 18“
 Pump ratio : 40:1, 3 way loading
 Max pressure 414 Bar, Hydraulic coupler
 SuperLuber battery operated grease gun LX-1163E 2
 Heavy Duty cordless gun, 410 Bar
 Full kit : gun, 2 batteries, carrying strap, case
 30” flex hose, 3 way loading, 65 g/min
 Drain Master  waste oil tank, 14 L LX-1632 3
 Oil Suction tube, 500 ml, 250 mm tube LX-1185 12
 Flex hose, high pressure , 18”-450 mm LX-1202 10
 Flex hose, high P , 30”-750 mm, springs LX-1212 10
 Grease gun holder for all grease guns LX-1168 10
 Hydr coupler for all guns, standard LX-1400 10
 Hydr. coupler for all guns, Heavy Duty LX-1402 10
www.enluse.com phone: +31 (0) 76 57 81 280 Heusing 1    4817 ZB    Breda
info@enluse.com fax: +31 (0) 76 57 81 289 The Netherlands